RSSA Results Summary Feb 2023

#10 Beginner Youth Ranch Hand- 14 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME

1
2
3

Flak
McBride
Flak

FIRST NAME
Jonathan
Eliza
Jonathan

#2 Beginner Non HC- 40 Teams
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Palk
Suhrcke
Lambert
Maloney
Earle
Smith
Parry
Wagner
Bruce
Smith
Champion
Metcalfe
Thomson
Wagner
Earle
Metcalfe
Earle
Thompson

Jacqui
Karen
Jane
Sue
Kelly
Amanda
Maurie
Nicole
Carissa
Amanda
Robyn
Nicole
Toni
Nicole
Kelly
Nicole
Kelly
Debra

AMOUNT
WON

$ 70.00
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120.00
120.00
72.00
72.00
48.00
48.00
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POINTS
2
1
0.5

38»—\|—\Nwwwnbmmmm\l\lmm

TOTAL
TIME
49.84
57.61
59.01

115.24
115.24
90.15
90.15
65.74
65.74
87.95
87.95
107.62
107.62
86.86
86.86
76.87
76.87
50.04
50.04
51.42
51.42

TOTAL
CATTLE
5
5
4
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#4 Non Handicap=52 Teams

1 Foster
Robinson
Foster
Sharland
Heath
Heath
Ladhams
Schache
Evans
Parry
Manuel
May
Heath
May
Cahill
Sharland
Bradley
Evans
Cahill
Tiller
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#8 Handicap- 70 Teams
Hughes
Robinson
Growden
Heath
Jolly
Schache
Dowsley
Harvey
Dowsley
Simounds
Growden
Heath
Heath
Parry
Growden
Robinson
Foster
Growden
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Foster
Foster
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Kirsty
Teresa
Kirsty
Sally
Lionel
Vickie
Jackie
Julie
Aaron
Maurie
Shannon
Bronwyn
Vickie
Bronwyn
Lisa
Sally
Tanya
Aaron
Lisa
Taliesha

Dale
Teresa
Greg
Vickie
Emily
Julie
Peter
Nick.
Peter
Tamara
Greg
Lionel
Vickie
Maurie
Chad
Teresa
Jamie
Chad
Jamie
Kirsty

$ 161.97
$ 161.97
$ 121.48
$ 121.48
80.98
80.98
40.49
40.49
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185.79
185.79
147.54
147.54
109.29
109.29
54.64
54.64
49.18
49.18
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114.5
114.5
100.14
100.14
113.65
113.65
92.49
92.49
107.61
107.61
112.11
112.11
114.12
114.12
104.36
104.36
58
58
59.79
59.79

114.71
114.71
107.15
107.15
97.59
97.59
105.76
105.76
111.77
111.77
114.28
114.28
79.85
79.85
59.79
59.79
59.47
59.47
57.14
57.14
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All Levels- 31 Teams
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Foster
Foster
Foster
Simounds
Foster
Hughes
Dowsley
Simounds
Lambert
Simounds
Foster
Hughes
Lambert
Robinson

Jamie
Kirsty
Jamie
Tamara
Jamie
Dale
Peter
Tamara
Bonnie
Tamara
Kirsty
Dale
Bonnie
Teresa

$ 181.75
$ 181.75
$ 109.05
$ 109.05
S 72.70
S 7270
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Western Heritage #4 and Below- 42 teams

1
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Flak
Foster
Demaine
Robinson
Lambert
Thomson
Ladhams
Thompson
Lambert
Lambert
Flak
Thomson
Thomson
Thomson
Ladhams
Schache
Lambert
Thomson

Sheree
Jamie
Jesse
Teresa
Jane
Toni
Jackie
Debra
Bonnie
Jane
Sheree
Toni
Lainie
Toni
Jackie
Julie
Bonnie
Toni

$ 178.50
$ 178.50
$ 107.10
$ 107.10
S 71.40
S 71.40
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112.47
112.47
113.89
113.89
111.85
111.85
114.68
114.68
106.92
106.92
54.86

54.86

55.86

55.86

115.18
115.18
92.09
92.09
97.95
97.95
110.34
110.34
94.34
94.34
98.98
98.98
114.72
114.72
92.61
92.61
57.42
57.42

18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
11
11
10
10
10
10
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